
  
Plum Tree Montessori School 

School Calendar 
2023-2024 

  Nursery Parent Orientation          
FOR PARENTS ONLY 

Monday, July 31, 2023 
5:30 pm – 7:00 pm 

Toddler/Transition Parent Orientation 
FOR PARENTS ONLY 

Tuesday, August 1, 2023 
5:30 pm – 7:00 pm 

Primary Parent Orientation  
FOR PARENTS ONLY 

Thursday, August 3, 2023 
5:30 pm – 7:00 pm 

Back to School Open House 
at 

Plum Tree Montessori School 

Saturday, August 5, 2023 
9:30 am-11:00 am 

First Day of School Tuesday, August 15, 2023 
Labor Day 

NO SCHOOL 
Monday, September 4, 2023 

Fall Break 
NO SCHOOL 

Monday, October 2-Friday, October 6, 
2023 

Professional Development 
NO SCHOOL 

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 
Professional Development 

Thanksgiving Break 
NO SCHOOL 

Wednesday, November 22-Friday, 
November 24, 2023 

Winter Break 
NO SCHOOL 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023-
Monday, January 1, 2024 

 
Second Semester Begins Tuesday, January 2, 2024 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Holiday 
NO SCHOOL 

Monday, January 15, 2024 

Presidents Day 
NO SCHOOL 

Monday, February 19, 2024 
(Possible Make-Up Day) 

Professional Development 
NO SCHOOL 

Friday, March 15, 2024 

Spring Break 
NO SCHOOL 

Monday, April 1-Friday, April 5, 2024 

 Last Day 
NO SCHOOL 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 

Plum Tree follows the BG Independent School District (BGISD) in the event of 
inclement weather including make-up days. 
 
BGISD may use Presidents Day, Monday February 19, 2024, for a make-up day. 


